

q=60

3

5

7

9

11

13


Minueto

ARMONIZADO POR LUIS ALVAREZ
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PAGANINI

37 SONATAS













Archivo: paganini_ms084_37_sonatas_24_gp
Pagina: 1/2

 
  

  

  


  


  


  

           

                       
        

  

   
               

                 


 


 


    


    


         


    


   


        



  


  


  


  


    


   


        



  


  


  


  

             


   
   

         

   



15

17

21

 25

29

32

35

39



 






ANDANTINO




3 3 3 3

3 3
3 3


3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3


3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3





Archivo: paganini_ms084_37_sonatas_24_gp
Pagina: 2/2

   
   

                       



         
  


  


   





  


 


 

          
  


  


  




 


 

   
  


 


 


 


 

  

 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 

  


 

 


 


 

  

 


 


 


    


    


  






   


   


  

  

  

 

   


   


  

 

 

   

  

  
  


  


    


       

 

2


